EVALUATOR LIST

Jane or John Doe, MD, PhD

Other University Faculty:
Paul T. Bengals, PhD

Professor, Department of Biology

Division of Bioengineering

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Cambridge, MA 02142

Email: pbengals@mit.edu 

Relationship to Candidate: 

Rationale for Choice:
Samantha J. Celtics, MD

Professor and Chair, Department of Dermatology

Harvard Medical School

2000 Washington Street

Newton, MA 02462

Email: sceltics@partners.org 

Relationship to Candidate: 

Rationale for Choice:
David H. Ingbar, MD

Associate Professor, Department of Medicine

Harvard Medical School

Brigham and Women’s Hospital

75 Francis Street

Boston, MA 02115

Email: dingbar@partners.org 

Relationship to Candidate: 

Rationale for Choice:
Jennifer S. Lawton, MD

Professor, Department of Surgery

Division of Cardiothoracic Surgery

Washington University School of Medicine
660 Euclid Avenue, Campus Box 8234

St. Louis, MO 63110

Email : lawtonj@wudosis.wustl.edu 

Relationship to Candidate: 

Rationale for Choice:
Erin K. Patrick, MD

Professor, Department of Psychiatry

Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine

2024 East Monument Street

Baltimore, MD 21287

Email: epatrick@jhu.edu 

Relationship to Candidate: 

Rationale for Choice:
G. Alexander Patterson, MD

Evarts A. Graham Professor of Surgery

Chief, Division of Cardiothoracic Surgery

Washington University School of Medicine in St. Louis

660 South Euclid Avenue, Box 8234

St. Louis, MO 63110

Email: pattersona@wudosis.wustl.edu 

Relationship to Candidate: 

Rationale for Choice:
David M. Young, MD, PhD

Associate Professor, Department of Surgery

Yale University School of Medicine

333 Cedar Street
New Haven, CT 06510

Email: dyoung@yale.edu 
Relationship to Candidate: 

Rationale for Choice:
